SUTHERLAND

Workshop/apd
Drift Sofa
500108-Defaullt
DETAILS &
Collection
Width
Depth
—— Height

Seat Height w/frame
Seat Height w/cushion
Arm Height

Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Weight (Ib)

DESCRIPTION

The sofa features soft, tailored upholstery with a distinctive teak base
reminiscent of aship’s hull. The arms of the sofa are rotatable by easily
lifting and turning 90 degrees to form a téte-a-téte seating arrangement.
The standard direction of the cushion fabric is off-the-bolt, therefore two
seams run across the sofain line with the edge of the arms. Seat cushion
can be changed to fully boxed rather than waterfall to avoid any seams
running across the top of the seat cushion. Teak Finish Availablein
Natural, Weathered, Clear Sealer, and Y acht. Fitted furniture cover is
available.
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SPECS

WORKSHOP/APD
107in/272cm
38in/97cm
27in/69cm
6in/15cm
15.5in/39cm
27in/69cm
14

6

6

27

310



